CORPORATE SPONSORSHIPS

Join us on April 19, 2024 for our Bright Futures Gala benefiting The Children's House. Your business can be featured during this special event. Sponsors at every level receive meaningful benefits to meet outreach and marketing goals.



PRESENTING SPONSOR \$5,000*	BRONZE SPONSOR \$500*
 Acknowledged as Presenting Sponsor in title of all event materials and communication 	 Reservations for 2 at Bright Futures Gala (face value of \$250)
 Reservations for 10 at Bright Futures Gala (face value of \$1250) 	Quarter page ad in event program
 Full page color ad in event program Prime recognition at event from stage and lead feature in slide show 	GOODIE BAG SPONSOR \$100
GOLD SPONSOR \$2,000*	 Opportunity to add business card or promotional item to Goodie Bag that will be given to all Children's House Families and Event Guests
GOLD 31 ON 30K \$2,000	• Listed in event program
 Reservations for 8 at Bright Futures Gala (face value of \$1000) 	*
Full page ad in event program	• Provide and leave releasement on Thereto Variation at accord
 Recognition at event from stage and a feature in slide show 	 Prominent logo placement on Thank You sign at event and Thank You ad in local publication afterwards
SILVER SPONSOR \$1,000*	 Included in all social media leading up to event (1K+ followers)
December of the Ast Driving Francisco	 Tribute in Waypoints (all school e-newsletter)
• Reservations for 4 at Bright Futures Gala (face value of \$500)	 Placement in TCH Friends & Family Business Directory for one year
 Half page ad in event program Featured in slide show at event 	 Opportunity to add business card or promotional item to Goodie Bag that will be given to all Children's House Families and Event Guests
	While sponsorships are welcome at anytime, to receive

Sponsor Name (as it should appear in the program)

Contact Person

Address

Phone Email

Signature

While sponsorships are welcome at anytime, to receive full benefits please respond by March 15, 2024.

To become a sponsor of The Children's House Bright
Futures Gala this form may be completed and emailed to
renee@traversechildrenshouse.org or mailed to:

The Children's House, Attn: Renee Hintz 5363 North Long Lake Road, Traverse City, MI 49685

The Children's House is a non-profit, 501(c)3 organization. Tax ID# 38-2536891

